

C.S.No. 61/16
New No. 613701/16

25.10.2018

Present: Sh. Aditya Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff
with plaintiff in person
Sh. Rohit Nagpal, counsel for defendant

List of witnesses alongwith original documents and affidavit of Jasbir Singh filed on behalf of the defendant. Copy supplied.

Now put up the case for D.E on
14.12.2018.

(Manoj Jain)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
25.10.2018