

UNION OF INDIA Vs. SHAKUNTALA DEVI

07.11.2024.

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Saksham Kalra, Ld. Counsel for LR's of IP No. 1.
Sh. Nitin Gupta and Sh. Ashok Gupta, Ld. Counsel for
LR's of IP No. 2.
Ms. M . Kiran, Ld. Counsel for IP no. 4 and 5.
Sh. Pankaj Gupta, one of the LR's of IP No. 5.

As per directions of Ld. PO, matter be put up for purpose
fixed/further proceedings on 31.01.2025.

(Reader)
07.11.2024